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Formido Swift Cup - Qualifying 30 - 01 April 2013
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Speed
1 11  David Verzijlbergen 2:07.984 2 8 121.14
2 12 Alain Mossinkoff 2:08.241 9 0.257 0.257 10 120.90
3 19  Stefan Beelen 2:08.488 5 0.504 0.247 10 120.67
4 7 Gerard de Nooij 2:08.509 7 0.525 0.021 10 120.65
S 8 Benjamin van den Berg 2:08.528 4 0.544 0.019 9 120.63
6 10  Maurits Sandberg 2:09.915 9 1.931 1.387 10 119.34
7 23 Jos Veldboer 2:09.948 3 1.964 0.033 8 119.31
8 50 Pim Speelman 2:10.487 4 2.503 0.539 10 118.82
9 55 Max Braams 2:10.983 2 2.999 0.496 5 118.37
[ NOT QUALIFIED QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (0% of 0.000) = 0.000
EX 51 Niels Kool 9 9 119.97
EX 54  Mark van Keulen 5 9 119.10
EX 52  Frank van Gasteren 2 3 117.67
EX 66  Ronald Morien (0] 0

Cars nr. 51, 52, 54, 66: disqualified for infringement of technical regulations

Fastest time : 2:07.984 inlap 2 by nbr. 11 : Certainty Racing (Suzuki)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu
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